

Business and Professional Women's Club **BPW Brampton Caledon Club** Pat Dowling, Treasurer & Special Events Chair <u>treasurer@bpwbrampton.com</u> <u>www.bpwbrampton.com</u> 416.854.8863

Golf Registration Form

BPW Brampton Caledon 27th Annual Ladies Charity Golf Tournament Glen Eagle Golf Club is located at 15731 Regional Road 50, Caledon, ON, L7E 3H9 www.gleneaglegolf.com Telephone: 905-880-0131

Monday, June 16th, 2025

Program

11:30 am to 12:30 pm Golf Registration 11:30 am to 12:30 pm Terrace BBQ lunch 1:00 pm SHARP Tee-Off Time, followed by networking 5:30 pm Dinner, followed by the Auction and Raffle Prizes

Charities Being Supported

- Caledon Community Services
- Victim Services of Peel (VSOP)

Cost	Early Bird: Before May 1, 2025+		After May 1, 2025		
No Refunds	Full Day	Dinner Only	Full Day	Dinner Only	
*transferable	Golf/Cart/Lunch/Dinner	Diffice Only	Golf/Cart/Lunch/Dinner	Diffiel Only	
BPW Members	\$155.00	\$55.00	\$160.00	\$55.00	
Non-Members	\$160.00	\$55.00	\$165.00	\$55.00	

+ Paid registration received before May 1, 2025, is eligible for the Early Bird Draw

E-Transfer your team's registration fees to <u>treasurer@bpwbrampton.com</u> and use the password golf2025					
Pat Dowling, 333 Gooseberry Street, Orangeville, ON L9W 5B9 416.854.8863					
Email your credit card registrations to dowling.pat@hotmail.com					
Credit Card No.	Amount Paid:	Amount Paid:			
Expiry Date	CCV No. (3 digits on the back of the card)	Postal Code			
	golf2025 Pat Dowling, 333 Gooseberry S Email your credit card registratio Credit Card No.	golf2025Pat Dowling, 333 Gooseberry Street, Orangeville, ON L9W 5B9 416.854.8863Email your credit card registrations to dowling.pat@hotmail.comCredit Card No.Amount Paid:Expiry DateCCV No.			

Reservation Name: Address:		Contact Numb	er:	[] Member [] Non-Member		
		Email Address	:			
Golfer's Name*	Email	Mobile	Food allergies	Golf & dinner	Dinner only	Cost
Tatal						

Total

*I hereby give consent for BPW Brampton Caledon to use my personal information and use and distribute my image or voice in photographs or video for the sole purpose of providing the benefits of membership (examples include newsletters, annual reports, and website as appropriate) within the different levels of the BPW organization(BPW Brampton Caledon, BPW Ontario, BPW Canada, and BPW International).



Making a Difference – A Club for All Working Women. The Business and Professional Women's Club of Brampton Caledon is an equality-seeking group working to improve women's economic, employment, and social conditions. A Member of The Business and Professional Women's Clubs of Ontario and The Canadian and International Federation of Business and Professional Women's Clubs

